
Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 06/05/2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 97 04/068 Biondan Adriano 3D 4 
0 108 04/068 Lorenzetto4A 3 
0 97 04/137 Villani Emilio 5A 2 
0 104 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 6C 1 

           1 32 
0 1 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 10A
1 1 

0 96 04/017 Casiraghi Giorgio 3A 2 17 
0 82 04/047 Rampinelli Claudio 2A 2 16 

0 84 04/047 Terlingo Daniele 5D 3 24 
0 88 08/021 Giovannucci Massimo 7A 3 9 

0 0 04/047 Mancione Filippo 7B 4 25 
0 1 04/068 Biondan Adriano 3D 4 8 

0 52 04/068 Bigarella Gian Attilio 9A 5 28 
0 102 04/017 Guttuso Giuseppe 10B
5 5 

0 98 04/137 Cammarata Paolo 7D 6 21 
0 85 04/068 Pick Alberto Italo 5B 6 12 

0 91 04/137 Canali Riccardo 9C 7 20 
0 104 04/047 Caiola Riccardo 6A 7 13 

0 72 04/022 Vigoni Aldo 4B 8 29 
0 102 04/137 Villani Emilio 5A 8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 6C 9 3 

0 78 04/001 Cagnazzi Alberto 9D 10 19 
0 101 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 7C 10 14 

0 101 04/001 Malinverni Carlo 8B 11 22 
0 97 04/137 Moretta Luigi 8A 11 11 

0 71 04/047 Sinigagliesi Daniele 4C 12 27 
0 93 08/021 Lubrano Primo 10C
12 6 

0 86 08/013 Vecchia Enrico 4D 13 26 
0 102 04/017 Reverzani Giuseppe 5C 13 7 

0 57 08/013 Vecchia Daniele 2B 14 23 
0 88 08/034 Carta Gianpaolo 6B 14 10 

0 98 08/032 Danieluk Marco 8D 15 18 
0 87 04/047 Sinigagliesi Carlo 8C 15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 4A 16 2 

0 81 04/017 Casiraghi Giorgio 3A 1 
0 100 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 10A
1 

0 100 04/068 Biondan Adriano 3D 2 
0 96 08/021 Giovannucci Massimo 7A 2 

0 96 04/137 Cammarata Paolo 7D 3 
0 100 04/017 Guttuso Giuseppe 10B
3 

1 90 04/137 Villani Emilio 5A 4 
0 90 04/047 Caiola Riccardo 6A 4 

0 94 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 7C 5 
0 99 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 6C 5 

0 95 08/021 Lubrano Primo 10C
6 
0 102 04/001 Malinverni Carlo 8B 6 

0 85 08/034 Carta Gianpaolo 6B 7 
0 96 04/017 Reverzani Giuseppe 5C 7 

0 103 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 4A 8 
0 93 08/032 Danieluk Marco 8D 8 

0 101 04/068 Biondan Adriano 3D 1 
0 99 08/032 Piccinini Pietro 10A
1 

1 95 04/137 Villani Emilio 5A 2 
0 95 04/017 Guttuso Giuseppe 10B
2 

0 94 04/001 Malinverni Carlo 8B 3 
0 105 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 6C 3 

0 99 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 4A 4 
0 97 04/017 Reverzani Giuseppe 5C 4 

0 99 04/137 Villani Emilio 5A 1 
0 93 04/068 Biondan Adriano 3D 1 

0 99 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 4A 2 
0 104 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 6C 2 

0 104 04/137 Solda' Teobaldo 6C 1 
0 97 04/137 Villani Emilio 5A 1 

0 108 04/068 Lorenzetto Francesco 4A 1 
0 97 04/068 Biondan Adriano 3D 1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 06/05/2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 0 04/137 Granata Bibiana 2D 4 
             
0 81 16/075 Tarantino Arly 2C 2 
0 83 04/001 Polastri Annunciata 3C 1 

           1 4 
0 1 16/075 Tarantino Arly 2C 1 1 

0 67 04/137 Granata Bibiana 2D 2 3 
0 79 04/001 Polastri Annunciata 3C 2 2 

0 83 04/001 Polastri Annunciata 3C 1 
0 81 16/075 Tarantino Arly 2C 1 

0 0 04/137 Granata Bibiana 2D 1 
           1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 06/05/2007

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 109 08/021 Spagni Sergio 12A
4 
0 112 08/013 Vailati Facchini16A
3 
0 112 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 15B
2 
0 115 08/013 Toloni Roberto 13A
1 

           1 32 
0 1 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 15B
1 1 

0 103 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 12C
2 17 
0 96 08/034 Anelli Pieremilio 13C
2 16 

0 0 04/047 Massara Andrea 11A
3 24 
0 1 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 14C
3 9 

0 0 04/028 Conti Paolo 17D
4 25 
0 1 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 15C
4 8 

           5 28 
0 1 08/034 Castellucchio Guido 16B
5 5 

0 99 01/077 Minera Luciano 13D
6 21 
0 104 08/013 Rossi Cristian 15D
6 12 

0 111 04/022 La Malfa Vincenzo 17B
7 20 
0 100 08/034 Andreoli Enrico 14D
7 13 

           8 29 
0 1 08/013 Vailati Facchini16A
8 4 

           9 30 
0 1 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
12B
9 3 

0 100 04/018 Cividati Giancarlo 11B
10 19 
0 106 01/077 Frassini Giampiero 12D
10 14 

0 103 04/018 Quaranta Luigi 14B
11 22 
1 103 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 15A
11 11 

0 77 08/013 Peroni Paolo 16C
12 27 
0 112 08/021 Spagni Sergio 12A
12 6 

0 0 04/028 Vanelli Paolo 17C
13 26 
0 1 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
13 7 

0 103 04/018 Mariani Lidio 17A
14 23 
0 108 08/013 Zaninoni Paolo 11D
14 10 

0 105 04/016 Vecchio Marco 13B
15 18 
0 109 04/016 Cafagna Antonio 14A
15 15 

           16 31 
0 1 08/013 Toloni Roberto 13A
16 2 

0 107 04/016 Cristofaro Felice 12C
1 
0 110 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 15B
1 

0 111 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 15C
2 
0 108 08/013 Rossi Gian Franco 14C
2 

0 94 08/013 Rossi Cristian 15D
3 
0 109 08/034 Castellucchio Guido 16B
3 

0 109 08/013 Vailati Facchini16A
4 
0 97 04/022 La Malfa Vincenzo 17B
4 

0 106 01/077 Frassini Giampiero 12D
5 
0 114 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
12B
5 

0 110 08/021 Spagni Sergio 12A
6 
0 107 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 15A
6 

0 110 08/013 Zaninoni Paolo 11D
7 
0 109 08/021 Golfieri Marco 16D
7 

0 112 08/013 Toloni Roberto 13A
8 
0 107 04/016 Cafagna Antonio 14A
8 

0 110 04/072 Tassan Mangina Dante 15C
1 
0 113 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 15B
1 

0 112 08/013 Vailati Facchini16A
2 
0 109 08/034 Castellucchio Guido 16B
2 

0 116 08/021 Spagni Sergio 12A
3 
0 110 04/047 Merini Marco Massimo
12B
3 

0 112 08/013 Toloni Roberto 13A
4 
0 110 08/013 Zaninoni Paolo 11D
4 

0 109 08/013 Vailati Facchini16A
1 
0 113 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 15B
1 

0 111 08/013 Toloni Roberto 13A
2 
0 110 08/021 Spagni Sergio 12A
2 

0 115 08/013 Toloni Roberto 13A
1 
0 112 04/137 Stafforini Ottavio 15B
1 

0 109 08/021 Spagni Sergio 12A
1 
0 112 08/013 Vailati Facchini16A
1 



Torneo 70 metri

Compagnia Arcieri Aurora Libertas

Piacenza 06/05/2007

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
             
             

           1 4 
0 0 04/022 La Malfa Serena 11C 1 1 

           2 3 
           2 2 

           1 
           1 

           1 
           1 


